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Grupo B

Grupo A

Grupo B
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Grupo C
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Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A
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Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo C

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Torneo Bellreguard Padel Pro (18,19 y 20 de Octubre 2024)

Calendario: 3° Categoria (Nivel 2,50 - 3,25) / Fase grupos

Fecha/lugar
18/10/2418:30

18/10/2419:15

18/10/24 22:15

19/10/2410:15

19/10/2410:15

19/10/24 11:00

19/10/24 11:45

19/10/24 12:30

19/10/24 1315

19/10/24 1315

19/10/24 16:30
19/10/24:17:15

19/10/24 18:00
19/10/24.18:00
19/10/24.18:00
19/10/24.18:45
19/10/2419:30
19/10/24.19:30
19/10/24 20:15

19/10/24 21:00

19/10/24 21:00

Local

Alvaro Almifiana Marza
Ivan Gonzalez Jimenez

Elena Mayans Agut
Ximo Sivera Garcia

Adridan Alonso Fonseca
Tamilla Shogemukova

Sider Simeonov
Plamen Uzunov

Adrian Alonso Fonseca
Tamilla Shogemukova

Alejandro
Luis NUfez

Alejandro
Luis NUufez

Silvia Ortola Parras
José S. Ortold Oller

Pablo Luque Galiano
Alejandro Mayans Agut

Hector Bataller
Cristina Catala Nadal

Eloy Gutiérrez Paredes
Josep Gregori Peiro

Ana Soria Castelld
Roser Martin Gregori

Salva Garcia Bosch
Jordi Bo Magraner

Elena Mayans Agut
Ximo Sivera Garcia

Maksym Dimirov
Nik Pereiras

Miquel Bafiuls
José Berto Segura

Salva Garcia Bosch
Jordi Bo Magraner

Eloy Gutiérrez Paredes
Josep Gregori Peiro

Ana Soria Castell6
Roser Martin Gregori

Sider Simeonov
Plamen Uzunov

Miquel Bafiuls
José Berto Segura

1/2

Resultado

9-0

0-9

6-9

9-7

8-9

9-4

9-3

7-9

4-9

WO : A

WO : A

9-2

9-8

2-9

9-3

Visitante

Adridan Alonso Fonseca
Tamilla Shogemukova

Sider Simeonov
Plamen Uzunov

Alejandro
Luis NUAez
Salva Garcia Bosch

Jordi Bo Magraner

Pablo Luque Galiano
Alejandro Mayans Agut

Pablo Luque Galiano
Alejandro Mayans Agut

Alvaro Almifiana Marza
lvan Gonzélez Jimenez

Maksym Dimirov
Nik Pereiras

Alvaro Almifiana Marza
Ivan Gonzélez Jimenez

Silvia Ortola Parras
José S. Ortola Oller

Silvia Ortola Parras
José S. Ortola Oller

Elena Mayans Agut
Ximo Sivera Garcia

Ana Soria Castelld
Roser Martin Gregori

Miquel Bafuls
José Berto Segura

Eloy Gutiérrez Paredes
Josep Gregori Peiro

Sider Simeonov
Plamen Uzunov

Elena Mayans Agut
Ximo Sivera Garcia

Hector Bataller
Cristina Catala Nadal

Miquel Bafuls
José Berto Segura

Ana Soria Castelld
Roser Martin Gregori

Salva Garcia Bosch
Jordi Bo Magraner



P xporty

Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante
19/10/24 21:00 Maksym Dimirov ) Hector Bataller
Grupo C - Nik Pereiras WO : A Cristina Catala Nadal
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